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Schedule as of October 17, 2022 
 

The session times are now firm with additional 

speakers still coming. Some speaker’s times may move. 
 

All the listed talks will be streamed live and recorded 

for later viewing. 
 

Do check for your local chapter’s schedule for 

in-person events. 
 

 

   Talk Host Cities Calgary Edmonton Ottawa Toronto Vancouver 



   Thursday Oct 20 

 time       

session 1 

6:00 PT 
7:00 MT 
8:00 CT 
9:00 ET 

Stijn "Stan" Christiaens 
Collibra Sponsor session: 
The Data Mesh: A new 
Hope in the Modern Data 
Stack     

session 2 

7:00 PT 
8:00 MT 
9:00 CT 

10:00 ET 

Mario Cantin 
Lean AI Governance 

    

session 3 

8:00 PT 
9:00 MT 
10:00 CT 
11:00 ET 

Kimberly Nevala 
Decision Intelligence - 
Putting Insight Into Action  

Trudy Curtis 
Data's Troubling Affair 
with Technology 

  

session 4 

9:00 PT 
10:00 MT 
11:00 CT 
12:00 ET 

Dr. Osmar Zaiane 
Using ML/AI to construct 
ChatBots for Mood 
Disorders in Health Care 
Workers and Canadians 

Karen Lopez 
Data Happens: How to 
Get Through Your Day 

Dr. Steve Liang 
Empowering the 
Connected Workers of 
the Future with AI and IoT  

break 

9:50 PT 
10:50 MT 
11:50 CT 
12:50 ET 

networking 

session 5 

10:15 PT 
11:15 MT 
12:15 CT 
1:15 ET 

Ahmad Al-Qinneh 
Collibra Data Quality and 
Observability Demo 

Dr. Bradley Jensen 
The Changing Role of the 
Data Scientist and how 
the AI/ML Maturity Model 
aids that work 

John O’Gorman 
Language-First 
Knowledge Graphs: Re-
Thinking Patterns of 
Enterprise Data 
 

break 

11:15 PT 
12:15 MT 
1:15 CT 
2:15 ET 

break and networking 

session 6 

1200 PT 
1:00 MT 
2:00 CT 
3:00 ET 

Charles Buchanan 
Digital Capability – A Model 
for Empowerment and 
Inclusion 

Daniel Haight 
Edible AI – Delivering 
results that are Actually 
Consumed 

Frank Kadwell 
Ethics in AI & ML 

session 7 

1:00 PT 
2:00 MT 
3:00 CT 
4:00 ET 

Ellen Brown (DAMA Ottawa) 
- CDO Round Table 
The Data Driven Future 

Blair Kjenner, Kewal 
Dhariwal 
Learn About a New 
Paradigm in Enterprise 
System Development  

break 

1:50 PT 
2:50 MT 
3:50 CT 
4:50 ET 

networking 

session 8 

2:15 PT 
3:15 MT 
4:15 CT 
5:15 ET 

Dylan Miles 
Building a Mining Domain 
in an Enterprise Data 
Lakehouse 

Keaton Seaby, Katie Hayes 
Connecting Community 
Through Digital 
Transformation   

session 9 

3:15 PT 
4:15 MT 
5:15 CT 
6:15 ET 

Bruce Matichuk 
Building and Improving AI 
and Health Wearables 

    
 

Talk Host City Calgary Edmonton Ottawa Toronto Vancouver 

 

 



   Friday Oct 21 

session 1 

6:00 PT 
7:00 MT 
8:00 CT 
9:00 ET 

Melanie Mecca 
Head in the Clouds, Feet 
on the Ground – 
Creating a Data Quality 
Strategy     

session 2 

7:00 PT 
8:00 MT 
9:00 CT 

10:00 ET 

Howard Diesel 
Building a Data Career 
Strategy 

Douglas Laney 
Advanced Infonomics: 
Understanding and 
Applying the Economics 
of Information   

keynote 

8:00 PT 
9:00 MT 
10:00 CT 
11:00 ET 

Dr. Peter Aiken 
How Data Literacy 
Supports Successful 
Data Governance 
Programs     

session 3 

9:00 PT 
10:00 MT 
11:00 CT 
12:00 ET 

Roman Eisner 
Text Depot 

Lewis Eisen 
"I Love My Org's Data 
Policies", Said No One 

Alec Sharp 
The Surprising 
Resurgence of Concept 
Modelling – You Can’t 
Manage What You 
Haven’t Modelled 

break 

9:50 PT 
10:50 MT 
11:50 CT 
12:50 ET 

networking 

session 4 10:15 PT 
11:15 MT 
12:15 CT 
1:15 ET 

Adnaan Sikander 
Operationalizing Data 
Ethics within Collibra 

Alvin Francis 
Trustworthy AI 

Simon Pane 
Considering the Cloud, 
Key Things to Know in 
Advance 

break 

11:15 PT 
12:15 MT 
1:15 CT 
2:15 ET 

mid-session break and networking 

session 5 

1200 PT 
1:00 MT 
2:00 CT 
3:00 ET 

Bill In 
Draining the Data Lake 
Swamp 

Jeff Johnson 
Better Business 
Decisions Built on 
Trusted Metadata 

Bruce McCartney 
Leveraging Data for 
Better Answers, 
Capturing Knowledge, 
and Decision Making 

session 6 

1:00 PT 
2:00 MT 
3:00 CT 
4:00 ET 

John Bottega - Pres, 
EDM Council 
DM Frameworks - What 
Does the Well-Dressed 
DM Program Look Like? 

Deputy Chief Gerald 
Grobmeier & Stephane 
Contre 
Data & Analytics - A 
Crime Reduction 
Strategy - Lethbridge 
Police Service 

Dr. Prashanth Southekal 
Transitioning from Data 
to Decisions for 
Analytics Success 

break 

1:50 PT 
2:50 MT 
3:50 CT 
4:50 ET 

networking 

session 7 

2:15 PT 
3:15 MT 
4:15 CT 
5:15 ET 

Andrew Andrews - 
Adalaide, Australia 
The Human Factor of 
Data Governance 

Clayton Clemens 
Public Safety Analytics 
Program 
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