## DAMA Days Canada















## Schedule as of October 17, 2022

The session times are now firm with additional speakers still coming. Some speaker's times may move.

All the listed talks will be streamed live and recorded for later viewing.

Do check for your local chapter's schedule for in-person events.

Talk Host CitiesCalgaryEdmontonOttawaTorontoVancouver

## **Thursday Oct 20**

## time

session 1	6:00 PT 7:00 MT 8:00 CT 9:00 ET	Stijn "Stan" Christiaens Collibra Sponsor session: The Data Mesh: A new Hope in the Modern Data Stack		
session 2	7:00 PT 8:00 MT 9:00 CT 10:00 ET	Mario Cantin Lean Al Governance		
session 3	8:00 PT 9:00 MT 10:00 CT 11:00 ET	Kimberly Nevala Decision Intelligence - Putting Insight Into Action	Trudy Curtis Data's Troubling Affair with Technology	
session 4	9:00 PT 10:00 MT 11:00 CT 12:00 ET	Dr. Osmar Zaiane Using ML/AI to construct ChatBots for Mood Disorders in Health Care Workers and Canadians	Karen Lopez Data Happens: How to Get Through Your Day	Dr. Steve Liang Empowering the Connected Workers of the Future with AI and IoT
break	9:50 PT 10:50 MT 11:50 CT 12:50 ET	networking		
session 5	10:15 PT 11:15 MT 12:15 CT 1:15 ET	Ahmad Al-Qinneh Collibra Data Quality and Observability Demo	Dr. Bradley Jensen The Changing Role of the Data Scientist and how the AI/ML Maturity Model aids that work	John O'Gorman Language-First Knowledge Graphs: Re- Thinking Patterns of Enterprise Data
break	11:15 PT 12:15 MT 1:15 CT 2:15 ET	break and networking		
session 6	1200 PT 1:00 MT 2:00 CT 3:00 ET	Charles Buchanan Digital Capability – A Model for Empowerment and Inclusion	Daniel Haight Edible AI – Delivering results that are Actually Consumed	Frank Kadwell Ethics in AI & ML
session 7	1:00 PT 2:00 MT 3:00 CT 4:00 ET	Ellen Brown (DAMA Ottawa) - CDO Round Table The Data Driven Future	Blair Kjenner, Kewal Dhariwal Learn About a New Paradigm in Enterprise System Development	
break	1:50 PT 2:50 MT 3:50 CT 4:50 ET	networking		
session 8	2:15 PT 3:15 MT 4:15 CT 5:15 ET	Dylan Miles Building a Mining Domain in an Enterprise Data Lakehouse	Keaton Seaby, Katie Hayes Connecting Community Through Digital Transformation	
session 9	3:15 PT 4:15 MT 5:15 CT 6:15 ET	Bruce Matichuk Building and Improving Al and Health Wearables		

Talk Host CityCalgaryEdmontonOttawaTorontoVancouver

**Friday Oct 21** 

session 1	6:00 PT 7:00 MT 8:00 CT 9:00 ET	Melanie Mecca Head in the Clouds, Feet on the Ground – Creating a Data Quality Strategy		
session 2	7:00 PT 8:00 MT 9:00 CT 10:00 ET	Howard Diesel Building a Data Career Strategy	Douglas Laney Advanced Infonomics: Understanding and Applying the Economics of Information	
keynote	8:00 PT 9:00 MT 10:00 CT 11:00 ET	Dr. Peter Aiken How Data Literacy Supports Successful Data Governance Programs		
session 3	9:00 PT 10:00 MT 11:00 CT 12:00 ET	Roman Eisner Text Depot	Lewis Eisen "I Love My Org's Data Policies", Said No One	Alec Sharp The Surprising Resurgence of Concept Modelling – You Can't Manage What You Haven't Modelled
break	9:50 PT 10:50 MT 11:50 CT 12:50 ET	networking		
session 4	10:15 PT 11:15 MT 12:15 CT 1:15 ET	Adnaan Sikander Operationalizing Data Ethics within Collibra	Alvin Francis Trustworthy Al	Simon Pane Considering the Cloud, Key Things to Know in Advance
break	11:15 PT 12:15 MT 1:15 CT 2:15 ET	mid-session break and networking		
session 5	1200 PT 1:00 MT 2:00 CT 3:00 ET	Bill In Draining the Data Lake Swamp	Jeff Johnson Better Business Decisions Built on Trusted Metadata	Bruce McCartney Leveraging Data for Better Answers, Capturing Knowledge, and Decision Making
session 6	1:00 PT 2:00 MT 3:00 CT 4:00 ET	John Bottega - Pres, EDM Council DM Frameworks - What Does the Well-Dressed DM Program Look Like?	Deputy Chief Gerald Grobmeier & Stephane Contre Data & Analytics - A Crime Reduction Strategy - Lethbridge Police Service	Dr. Prashanth Southekal Transitioning from Data to Decisions for Analytics Success
break	1:50 PT 2:50 MT 3:50 CT 4:50 ET	networking		
session 7	2:15 PT 3:15 MT 4:15 CT 5:15 ET	Andrew Andrews - Adalaide, Australia The Human Factor of Data Governance	Clayton Clemens Public Safety Analytics Program	

Talk Host CityCalgaryEdmontonOttawaTorontoVancouver